
Goodyear India Limited 
Corporate Office 

1st Floor, ABW Elegance Tower 

Plot No. 8, Commercial Centre 

Jasola, New Delhi-110 025 

Telephone 

+91 11 47472727 

Telefax 

+91 11 47472715 

email 
gyi_info@goodyear.com 

website 
www.goodyear.co.in 

Courier 

C.OOD/YEAR 

Central Depository Services (India) Limited 
Marathon Futurex, A-Wing, 25th Floor, 
NM Joshi Marg, Lower Pare!, 
Mumbai-400013 

National Securities Depository Limited 
4th Floor, 'A" Wing, Trade World, 
Kamala Mills Compounds, 
Senapati Bapat Marg, 
Lower Parel, 
Mumbai -400 013 

Dear Sir, 

SO-1963 
July 17, 2019 

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 
2018 for the Quarter ended June 30, 2019 

As informed by our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent M/s Skyline Financial Services Private Limited, 
the details of the securities dematerlised and rematerlised during the quarter mentioned above as 
required by the Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 have 
been furnished to BSE Limited where the shares of the company are listed. 

CC: 
The Dept. of Corporate Services 
BSE Limited 
Floor 25, P J Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai-400 001 

No contract is valid unless signed by a duly authorised officer of the company 

Regd. Office: Mathura Road, Ballabgarh, (Dist. Faridabad)-121004, Haryana 

CIN:L25111HR1961PLC008578 





Skyline Financial Services Pvt Lt'cl 

List of Equity ISIN's & Rcconcilintion Statement 

BPID NSDL-IN20()4321llPID CDSL-151 
Sebi Reg_istraction No. I NR00000324l 

SRNO IISIN COM NAME 
ll1NE581U01019 A P  REALTECH PRIVATE LJMITED 
2IINE663P01015 A. F. ENTERPRISES LIMITED
3 l!NE087Z01016 AAKASH EXPLORATION SERVICES LIMITED 
4 IINE159X01018 AARGEE INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED 
5 IINE233H01030 AARYA GLOBAL SHARES AND SECURITIES LIMITED 
6 IINE686P01016 ABHIJAY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 

N310319 IC310319 

1000001 · 0
1914440 1949830 
6080000 670000 

10000 0 

11639284 9543083 
1087299 0 

T310319 I N300419 

1000001 100000 
38642701 1914439 
6750000 6086000 

10000 10000 
21182367 11642509 
1087299 1087299 

C300419 IT300419 

0I 100000 
1949831 3864270 
664000 6750000 

0 10000 
9540383 21182892 

0 1087299 
7IINE211D01027 IABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED 155129301 30570070 46083000 155124001 30570600 46083000 
8IINE05CN01017 IABHISAR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED 48109722 0 48109722 481097221 0 48109722 
9IINE03NQ01012 IABIBA BUILDTECH AND CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 9499994 0 9499994 9499994 0 9499994 

10IINE200T01018 !ABLOOM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1730199 0 1730199 1730199 0 1730199 
11IINE781X01019 !ACE EXPORTS LIMITED 2342400 87001 23511001 2343400 95001 2352900 
121!NE572H01015 IAD HYDRO POWER LIMITED 560102951 0I 5601029511 560102951 0I 560102951 
13 IINE269F01012 IADHARSHILA CAPITAL SERVICES LTD. 3545040 999601 36450001 3545040 99960 I 3645000 
14IINE207C01019 
15IINE738Z01014 
16 IINEl 78T01024 
17IINE178T01016 
18IINE705X01018 
19 I IN E326W01015 
20IINE126N01018 
21 I INE948L01019 
22IINE05JN01012 
23 I IN E04FA01010 
241iNE106N01010 
25 I INE069S01019 
26IINE281F01017 
27IINE601B01015 
28IINE777X01017 
29IINE01RD01015 
30 I INE701H01010 
31IINE057D01016 
32 IIN E67SX01013 
33IINE984K01016 

ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED I 24680381 15798171 4047855I 2472421I 15845841 4057005 
ADLER INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED I 100001 DI 100001 100001 Di 10000 
ADVIK CAPITAL LIMITED I 39258S76I 65530241 458116001 392588671 65527331 45811600 
ADVIK INDUSTRIES LIMITED I 38085551 4759051 42844601 38085551 4759051 4284460 
ADVITIYA TRADE INDIA LIMITED I 79040001 20080001 99120001 79120001 20000001 9912000 
AES CHHATTISGARH ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED I 464365171 0I 464365171 464365171 DI 46436517 
AES SOLAR ENERGY GUJARAT PRIVATE LIMITED I 983227411 DI 9832271111 983227411 0i 98322741 
AES SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED I 185546121 ol 18554612I 185546121 OI 18554612 
AES SOLAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED I 165525261 0I 165525261 165525261 OI 16552526 
AHPL KOCHI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED I 149999991 0I 149999991 149999991 01 14999999 
AIR TRAVEL BUREAU LIMITED I . 82748001 ol 82748001 82748001 OI 8274800 
AJANTA MERCANTILE LIMITED I 1204446I· OJ 12044461 12044461 DI . 1204446 
AJANTA OFFSET & PACKAGINGS LIMITED I 4000001 0I 4000001 4000001 01 400000 
AJANTA SOYA LIMITED 11325011 3339760 14664771 11328414 3342533 14670947 
AKM LACE AND EMBROTEX LIMITED ,_·,,,,·,·". 
ALCATEL-LUCENT INDIA LIMITED 1/ ·.,· t · , ... ,, "<\"'-. � 
ALCHEMIST ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY LTD// ,!11_ . ,. __ ;\':fl\. 
ALCHEMIST CORPORATION LIMITED (l :�l 1-..,. '•• ',,!G""f;' III 
ALISA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED t t . . ,';/;el 
ALLAN A COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED '· ,_, <\,.., .. • i, . ,// 

� 

300000 2712175 3012175 306000 2706175 3012175 
327695 I OI 327695 I 339135 I DI 339135 

44800001 OI 44800001 44800001 DI 4480000 
3590961 39819041 43410001 3610271 39814731 4342500 

30100001 DI 30100001 30100001 0I 3010000 
1001 0I 1001 1001 0I 100 



300 INE462001015 GENERAL SEAL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 39000 0 39000 39000 0 39000 

301 INE421K01019 GENESIS FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED 16958272 23127416 40085688 16958272 23127416 40085688 

302 INE571L01019 GEPDEC INFRATECH LIMITED 2569000 0 2569000 2569000 0 2569000 

303 INE370Y01019 GI POWER CORPORATION LIMITED 74110892 0 74110892 74110892 0 74110892 

304 INE424C01010 GINNI FILAMENTS LIMITED 59484144 10280688 69764832 59418420 10352502 69770922 

305 INE100C01024 GIVO LIMITED 23481597 48295446 71777043 23434361 48342682 71777043 

306 INE797M01018 GKB HI-TECH LENSES PRIVATE LIMITED 21858186 0 21858186 21858186 0 21858186 

307 IN E699N01014 GKB OPTOLAB PRIVATE LIMITED 15295064 0 15295064 15295064 0 15295064 

308 INE182S01010 GLENMORE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 49990 0 49990 49990 0 49990 

309 INE355J01011 GLOBAL HERITAGE VENTURE LIMITED 25050600 0 25050600 25050600 0 25050600 

310 INE330B01011 GLOBAL LAND MASTERS CORPORATION LIMITED 2061967 701133 2763100 2062467 701133 2763600 

311 INE081J01013 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED 26250000 0 26250000 26250000 0 26250000 

312 INE700F01016 GLOBE INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED 1379131 263569 1642700 1379132 263568 1642700 

313 INE098X01018 GODAVRI VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED 737800 0 737800 737800 0 737800 

314 INE161T01012 GOGA FOODS LIMITED 2469500 0 2469500 2469500 0 2469500 

315 INE980V01011 GOLDEDGE ESTATE AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED 2748600 0 2748600 2748600 0 2748600 

316 INE072X01013 GOODVIEW TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 2032050 0 2032050 2032050 0 2032050 

317 INE533A01012 GOODYEAR INDIA LIMITED 22111180 599182 22710362 22128959 585587 22714546 

318 INE01V001015 GRAND BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 49994 0 49994 49994 0 49994 

319 INE961P01013 GREENVALUE AGROFARMS LIMITED 7862500 14062S0 9268750 788S000 1383750 9268750 

320 INE343C01012 GROVY INDIA LIMITED 498772 901128 1399900 510783 889117 1399900 

321 INE169T01015 GUJARAT BAUXITE LIMITED 0 1200 1200 0 1200 1200 

322 INE407U01017 H.L. AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1140000 0 1140000 1140000 0 1140000 

323 INE03CQ01015 HAIL TEA LIMITED 0 2765300 2765300 0 2775300 2775300 

324 INE591V01016 HALCYON FINANCE & CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED 440676 0 440676 440676 0 440676 

325 INE975H01010 HALDIRAM MANUFACTURING CO. PVT. LTD. 988448 0 988448 988448 0 988448 

326 INE603G01010 HALDIRAM SNACKS PRIVATE LIMITED 33096574 0 33096574 33096574 0 33096574 

327 INE716P01011 HANS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 1332079 0 1332079 1332079 0 1332079 

328 INE304X01010 HARIDWAR SOLAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5221664 0 5221664 5221664 0 5221664 

329 INE831J01011 HARISH CHANDRA (INDIA) LIMITED 9337478 0 9337478 9337478 0 9337478 

330 INE04RR01019 HARSHWARDHAN LEASING LIMITED 912130 0 912130 912130 0 912130 

331 INE02QK01010 HARYANA DISTILLERY LIMITED /-,.rich�-......._ 165475 0 165475 165957 0 165957 

332 INE567C01016 HARYANA STEEL & ALLOYS LIMITED I« ;:;-,--·...___,_u� \ 113895 42053 155948 113895 42053 155948 

333 INE206G01012 HARYANA TEXPRINTS (OVERSEAS) LTD (/)( I c:; 
. -'V.o. \�., 22226438 24478162 46704600 22226638 24478462 46705100 

334 INE025D01013 HEERA !SPAT LIMITED I :;,-,\ UGII,: I ,ff; I 1099767 3179433 4279200 2160667 3179733 5340400 

335 INE009R01017 HELIGO CHARTERS PRIVATE LIMITED \I.fl"'-. ., �'D/ 39123233 0 39123233 39123233 0 39123233 

336 INE142X01014 HEMANGI VYAPAR PRIVATE LIMITED � ·pn·1/ 71900 0 71900 71900 0 71900 

337 INE255M01017 HEMANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
-

9005748 2 9005750 9005748 2 9005750 
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,.,,,•n;,,.,,.,,e·�-Skyline Financial Services Pvt. Ltd.

1, SEBI Registered Category-1 Registrars & Share Transfer Agent

Financial Jservices Pvr. Ud 

R d & Corp Office : D-153A. 1st Floor. Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-L t'-Jew Delhi : 110 020

T;g. · +91 _ 11_40450193-97, 26812682-83 E-mail info@skylinerta com Website : wwwskylinerta com
. . 

CIN No.: U74899DL 1995PTC071324 

June 05, 2019 

l. 

THE STOCK EXCHANGE MUMBAI 

PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS 

DALAL STREET 

MUMBAI-400 001 

3. 
NATIONAL STOCK EXCHAJ.�GE 

EXCHJ>..NGE PLAZA,5TH FLOOR 

PLOT NO. C/1, G BLOCK 

BANDRA-KURLA COMPLEX 

BA-NORA (E) MUMBAI- 400051 

5. 

Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. 

7, Lyons Range, 

Calcutta - 700 001 

7. 

LUDHIANA STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. 

LAJPAT RAI MARKET 

CLOCK TOWER 

LUDHIANA - 141 008 

Dear Sir, 

2. 

THE UTTER PRADESH STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. 

PADAM TOWERS 

14/113, 

CIVIL LINES 

KANPUR - 208 001 

4. 

Jaipur Stock Exchange Ltd. 

Rajasthan Chaooer Bhawan 

M. I Road

Jaipur-302 003

6. 
Delhi Stock Exchange Ltd_. 

3 & 4/4B,Asaf Ali Road 

New Delhi-110 002 

8. 

STOCK EXCHANGE AHMEDABAD 

KAMDHENU COMPLEX 

OPP. SAHAJ�..NAND COLLEGE 

PANJARAPOLE 

AHMEDABAD - 380 015 

Sub : Certificate under regulation 54(5) of SEBI ( Depository 

Participant) Regulations 1996 

This has reference to regulation 54 (5) of the SEBI (Depository & Participant) 

Regulations 1996. 

Please find enclosed herewith the position of Dematerializations for all the 

equity ISIN's as on 30-04-2019 and 31-05-2019having connectivity with us. 

Please also note that our SEBI REG No. is INR000003241. 

NSDL BPID No: IN200432 

CDSL BPID No: 151 

Assuring you our best services at all the tii::tes. 

Thanking you, 

Mumbai Office : 4A/9, Gundecha Onclave. Kherani Road. Sakinaka, Mumbai-400072 
Tel.• +91-22-62215779. 28511022. E-mail• rnumbai@skylinerta.com 



SRNO ISIN 
1 INE581U01019 
2 INE663P01015 
3 INE087Z01016 
4 INE159X01018 

.5 INE06C001013 
6 INE233H01030 
7 INE686P01016 
8 INE211D01027 
9 IN E05CN01017 

10 INE03NQ01012 
11 IN E200T01018 
12 INE781X01019 
13 INE572H01015 
14 INE269F01012 
15 INE207C01019 
16 INE738Z01014 
17 INE178T01024 
18 IN El 78T01016 
19 IN E705XQ1018 
20 INE326W01015 
21 INE126N01018 
22 INE948L01019 
23 INE05JN01012 
24 IN E04FA01010 
25 IN E106N01010 
26 INE069S01019 
27 INE281F01017 
28 INE601B01015 
29 INE777X01017 
30 IN E01RD01015 
31 INE701H01010 

Skyline Financial Services Pvt Ltd 

Li'st of Equity LS.I N's & Reconciliation Statement 

BPlD NSDL-IN200432IBPU) CDSL-151 

Scbi Rcgistn1ction No. INR00000324l 

COM NAME 
A P  REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 
A. F. ENTERPRISES LIMITED 
AAKASH EXPLORATION SERVICES.LIMITED 
AARGEE INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED 
AARTI GREEN TECH LIMITED 
AARYA GLOBAL SHARES AND SECURITIES LIMITED 
ABHIJAY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
ABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED 
ABHISAR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED 
ABIBA BUILDTECH AND CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 
ABLOOM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 
ACE EXPORTS LIMITED 
AD HYDRO POWER LIMITED 
ADHARSHILA CAPITAL SERVICES LTD. 
ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED 
ADLER INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 
ADVIK CAPITAL LIMITED 
ADVIK INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
ADVITIYA TRADE INDIA LIMITED 
AES CHHATTISGARH ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 
AES SOLAR ENERGY GUJARAT PRIVATE LIMITED 
AES SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 
AES SOLAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 
AHPL KOCHI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 
AIR TRAVEL BUREAU LIMITED 
AJANTA MERCANTILE LIMITED 
AJANTA OFFSET & PACKAGINGS LIMITED 
AJANTA SOYA LIMITED 
AKM LACE AND EMBROTEX LIMITED 
ALCATEL-LUCENT INDIA LIMITED 

.,,.,..-:::;,� 
!rt?�;...'\

·'/ \� LL NPw (fl

�\ Delhi Jyl 
\::::--r."-.__ /4

---

/ 
ALCHEMIST ASSET RECONSrnUCTION COMPANY LTD � ,1 -�/ 

N300419 
100000 

1914439 
6086000 

10000 
0 

11642509 
1087299 

15512400 
48109722 

9499994 
1730199 
2343400 

560102951 
3545040 
2472421 

10000 
39258867 

3808555 
7912000 

46436517 
98322741 
18554612 
i6552526 
14999999 

8274800 
1204446 
400000 

11328414 
306000 
339135 

4480000 

(300419 T300419 N310519 C310519 T310519 
0 100000 100000 0 100000 

1949831 3864270 1914438 1949832 3864270 
664000 6750000 6086000 664000 6750000 

0 10000 10000 0 10000 
0 0 72000 0 72000 

9540383 21182892 11626041 9556851 21182892 
0 1087299 1087299 0 1087299 

30570600 46083000 15512479 30570521 46083000 
0 48109722 48109722 0 48109722 
0 9499994 9499994 0 9499994 
0 1730199 1730199 0 1730199 

9500 2352900 2343800 9900 2353700 
0 560102951 560102951 0 560102951 

99960 3645000 3545040 99960 3645000 
1584584 4057005 2472076 1586679 4058755 

0 10000 10000 0 10000 
6552733 45811600 39259097 6552503 45811600 

475905 4284460 3808555 475905 4284460 
2000000 9912000 7912000 2000000 9912000 

0 46436517 46436517 0 46436517 
0 98322741 98322741 0 98322741 
0 18554612 18554612 0 18554612 
0 16552526 16552526 0 16552526 
0 14999999 14999999 0 14999999 
0 8274800 8274800 0 8274800 
0 1204446 12,04446 0 1204446 
0 400000 400000 0 400000 

3342533 14670947 11331321 3345876 14677197 
2706175 3012175 300000 2712175 3012175 

0 339135 366305 0 366305 
0 4480000 4480000 0 4480000 



320 INE182S01010 GLENMORE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 49990 0 49990 49990 0 49990 
321 INE355J01011 GLOBAL HERITAGE VENTURE LIMITED 25050600 0 25050600 25050600 0 25050600 
322 INE330B01011 GLOBAL LAND MASTERS CORPORATION LIMITED 2062467 701133 27fi3600 2062466 701134 2763600 
323 INE081J01013 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED 26250000 0 26250000 26250000 0 26250000 
324 INE700F01016 GLOBE INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED 1379132 263568 1642700 1379132 263568 1642700 
325 INE098X01018 GODAVRI VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED 737800 0 737800 737800 0 737800 

326 INE161T01012 GOGA FOODS LIMITED 2469500 0 2469500 2469500 0 2469500 

327 INE980V01011 GOLDEDGE ESTATE-AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED 2748600 0 2748600 2748600 0 2748600 

328 INE072X01013 GOODVIEW TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 2032050 0 2032050 2032050 0 2032050 

329 INE533A01012 GOODYEAR INDIA LIMITED 22128959 585587 22714546 22155796 563342 22719138 

330 INE01V001'015 GRAND BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 49994 0 49994 49994 0 49994 

331 INE961P01013 GREENVALUE AGROFARMS LIMITED 7885000 1383750 9268750 7885000 1383750 9268750 

332 INE343C01012 GROVY INDIA LIMITED 510783 889117 1399900 595738 804212 1399950 

333 INE169T01015 GUJARAT BAUXITE LIMITED 0 1200 1200 0 1200 1200 

334 INE407U01017 H.L. AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1140000 0 1140000 1140000 0 1140000 

335 INE03CQ01015 HAIL TEA LIMITED 0 2775300 2775300 0 6625300 6625300 

336 INE591V01016 HALCYON FINANCE & CAPITAi. ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED 440676 0 440676 440676 0 440676 

337 INE97,5H01010 HALDIRAM MANUFACTURING CO. PVT. LTD. 988448 0 988448 10171268 0 10171268 

338 INE07L001012 HALDIRAM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 545572 0 545572 

339 INE603G01010 HALDIRAM SNACKS PRIVATE LIMITED 33096574 0 33096574 33096574 0 33096574 

340 INE716P01011 HANS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 1332079 0 1332079 1332079 0 1332079 

341 INE304X01010 HARIDWAR SOLAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5221664 0 5221664 5221664 0 5221664 

342 INE831J01011 HARISH CHANDRA (INDIA) LIMITED 9337478 0 9337478 9337478 0 9337478 

343 INE04RR01019 HARSHWARDHAN LEASING LIMITED 912130 0 912130 912130 0 912130 

344 INE02QK01010 HARYANA DISTILLERY LIMITED 165957 0 165957 168251 0 168251 

345 INE567C01016 HARYANA STEEL & ALLOYS LIMITED 113895 42053 155948 113895 42053 155948 

346 INE206G01012 HARYANA TEXPRINTS (OVERSEAS) LTD 22226638 24478462 46705100 22226638 24478662 46705300 

347 INE,025D01013 HEERA !SPAT LIMITED ✓-� .C::�"" 2160667 3179733 5340400 2160667 3179733 5340400 

348 INE009R01017 HELIGO CHARTERS PRIVATE LIMITED /,,."�/;:\ 39123233 0 39123233 39123233 0 39123233 

349 INE142X01014 HEMANGI VYAPAR PRIVATE LIMITED -�/ 1'.l=w Ytll 71900 0 71900 71900 0 71900 

350 INE255M01017 HEMANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED I;\ Delhi 
/ ._v 9005748 2 9005750 9005748 2 9005750 

351 INE923S01017 HICKS THERMOMETERS (INDIA) LIMITED \�>-. /"'j 0 2794 2794 0 2894 2894 

352 INE03GE01012 HILLSIDE MINES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED '-.:[__S, * "'1/ 39994 0 39994 39994 0 39994 

353 INE155M01019 HIM TEKNOFORGE LIMITED 25894405 0 25894405 25894405 0 25894405 

354 INE284Y01012 HIMALAYAN HOTELS PRIVATE LTD. 31705 0 31705 31705 0 31705 

355 INE675B01019 HIND INDUSTRIES LIMITED 4688174 548806 5236980 4688274 548806 5237080 
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s,;-i;»e· 
Financial lrvices Pvt. Ltd. 

Skyline Financial Services Pvt. ltd. 
SEBI _ Registered Category-1 Registrars & Share Transfer Agent

Regd. & Corp. Office D-153A. 1st Floor. Okhla Industrial Area. Phase-I_. New Delhi : 110 020

Tel. +91-11-40450193-97. 26812682-83 E-mail : info@sky linerta.com Website · www.sky linerta corn

July 03, 2019 

1. 

THE STOCK EXCHANGE MUMBAI 
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS 
DALAL STREET 
MUMBAI-400 001 

3. 

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE 
EXCHANGE PLAZA,5TH FLOOR 
PLOT NO. C/1, G BLOCK 
BANDRA-KURLA COMPLEX 
BANDRA (E) MUMBAI- 400051 

5. 
Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. 
7, Lyons Range, 
Calcutta - 700 001 

7. 
LUDHIANA STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. 
LAJPAT RAI MARKET 
CLOCK TOWER 
LUDHIANA - 141 008 

Dear Sir, 

CIN No .. U74899DL 1995PTC071324 

2. 
THE UTTER PRADES:-1 STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. 
PADAM TOWERS 
14/113, 
CIVIL LINES 
KANPUR - 208 001 
4. 
Jaipur Stock Exchange Ltd. 
Rajasthan Chamber Bhawan 
M. I Road
Jaipur-302 003

6. 

Delhi Stock Exchange Ltd. 
3 & 4/4B,Asaf Ali Road 
New Delhi-110 002 

8. 

STOCK EXCHANGE AHMEDABAD 
KAMDHENU COMPLEX 
OPP. SAHAJANAND COLLEGE 
PANJARAPOLE 
�.HMEDABAD - 380 015 

Sub : Certificate under regulation 54(5) of SEBI ( Depository 
Participant) Regulations 1996 

This has reference to regulation 54 (5) of the SEBI (Depository & Participant) 
Regulations 1996. 

Please find enclosed herewith the position of Dematerializations for all the 
equity ISIN's as on 31-05-2019 and 30-06-2019having connectivity with us. 

Please also note that our SEBI REG No. is INR000003241. 
NSDL BPID No: IN200432 
CDSL BPID No: 151 

Assuring you our best services at alJ. the times. 

Thanking you, 

FOR SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. 

Auth:x;t: 
Encl: As Above 

Mumbai Office : 4N9, Gundecha Onclave. Kherani Road. Sakinaka, Mumbai-400072 
Tel.: +91-22-62215779. 28511022. E-mail: mumbai@skylinerta com 



Sk i;ne 
Financial lrvices Pvt. Ud.

Skyline Financial Services Pvt. Ltd.
SEBI Registered Category-1 Registrars & Share Transfer Agent
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CIN No.: U74899DL1995PTC071324 

3th July , 2019 

THE UTTER PRADESH STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. 

PADAM TOWERS 

14/113, 

CIVIL LINES 

KANPUR - 208 001 

Dear Sir, 

Sub Certificate under regulation 54(5) of SEBI ( Depository 

Participant) Regulations 1996 

This has reference to regulation 54 (5) of the SEBI (Depository & 

Participant) Regulations 1996. 

Please find enclosed herewith the position of Dematerializations for all the 

equity ISIN's as on 31-05-2019 and 30-06-2019having connectivity with us. 

Please also note that our SEBI REG No. is INR000003241. 

NSDL BPID No: IN200432 

CDSL BPID No: 151 

Assuring you our best services at all the times. 

Thanking you, 

FOR SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. 

Mumbai Office : 4N9, Gundecha Onclave. Kherani Road. Sakinaka, Mumbai-400072 
Tel.: +91-22-62215779, 28511022. E-mail: mumbai@skylinerta.com 

----------------- -- ------



Skyline Financial Services Pvt Ltd 

List of Equity lSIN's & Reconciliation Statement 

llPID NSDL-IN200432!BP(D COSL-151

Scbi Registraction No. INR000003241 

SRNO ISIN COM NAME N310519 C310519 T310519 N300619 (300619 T300619 

1 INE581U01019 A P  REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 100000 0 100000 100000 0 100000 

2 INE663P01015 A. F. ENTERPRISES LIMITED 1914438 1949832 3864270 1919474 1944796 3864270 

3 INE087Z01016 AAKASH EXPLORATION SERVICES LIMITED 6086000 664000 6750000 6086000 664000 6750000 

4 INE159X01018 AARGEE INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000 

5 INE06CO01013 AARTI GREEN TECH LIMITED 72000 0 72000 88000 0 88000 

6 INE233H01030 AARYA GLOBAL SHARES AND SECURITIES LIMITED 11626041 9556851 21182892 11624470 9558022 21182492 

7 INE686P01016 ABHIJAY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1087299 0 1087299 1087299 0 10872�9 

8 INE211D01027 ABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED 15512479 30570521 46083000 15513590 30569410 46083000 

9 INE05CN01017 ABHISAR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED 48109722 0 48109722 48109722 0 48109722 

10 INE03NQ01012 ABIBA BUILDTECH AND CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 9499994 0 9499994 9499994 0 9499994 

11 INE200T01018 ABLOOM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1730199 0 1730199 1730199 0 1730199 

12 INE781X01019 ACE EXPORTS LIMITED 2343800 9900 2353700 2344200 10000 2354200 

13 INE572H01015 AD HYDRO POWER LIMITED 560102951 0 560102951 560102951 0 560102951 

14 INE269F01012 ADHARSHILA CAPITAL SERVICES LTD. 3545040 99960 3645000 3545040 99960 3645000 

15 INE207C01019 ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED 2472076 1586679 4058755 2471486 1588179 4059665 

16 INE738Z01014 ADLER INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000 

17 INE178T01024 ADVIK CAPITAL LIMITED 39259097 6552503 45811600 39259097 6552503 45811600 

18 INEl 78T01016 ADVIK INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3808555 475905 4284460 3808555 475905 4284460 

19 INE705X01018 ADVITIYA TRADE INDIA LIMITED 7912000 2000000 9912000 7912000 2000000 9912000 

20 INE326W01015 AES CHHATTISGARH ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 46436517 0 46436517 46436517 0 46436517 

21 INE126N01018 AES SOLAR ENERGY GUJARAT PRIVATE LIMITED 98322741 0 98322741 98322741 0 98322741 

22 INE948L01019 AES SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 18554612 0 18554612 18554612 0 18554612 

23 INEOSJN01012 AES SOLAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 16552526 0 165525.26 16552526 0 16552526 

24 INE04FA01010 AHPL KOCH! VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 14999999 0 14999999 14999999 0 14999999 

25 INE106N01010 AIR TRAVEL BUREAU LIMITED 8274800 0 8274800 8274800 0 8274800 

26 INE069S01019 AJANTA MERCANTILE LIMITED �··.r .. ,.t 

' 12011446 0 1204446 1204446 0 1204446 

27 INE281F01017 AJANTA OFFSET & PACKAGINGS LIMITED \ 
" . ,;., 400000 0 400000 400000 0 400000 '4.-;,, 

28 INE601B01015 AJANTA SOYA LIMITED \ _,;'·1- _ 
. 14679897 ... 11331321 3345876 14677197 11332723 3347174 

29 INE777X01017 AKM LACE AND EMBROTEX LIMITED ..: -.. .. ·� 300000 2712175 3012175 288000 2724175 3012175 

30 INE01RD01015 ALCATEL-LUCENT INDIA LIMITED 366305 0 366305 366305 0 366305 



311 INE246Z01018 

312 INE626Z01011 

313 INE641R01017 

314 INE08C3H01015 

315 INE545E01018 

316 INE265H01016 

317 IN E263ROl010 

318 IN E462001015 

319 INE421K01019 

320 INE571L01019 

321 INE370Y01019 

322 INE424C01010 

323 IN ElOOC01024 

324 INE797M01018 

325 INE699N01014 

326 INE182S01010 

327 INE355J01011 

328 INE330B01011 

329 INE081J01013 

330 IN E700F01016 

331 IN E098X01018 

332 IN E161T01012 

333 INE980V01011 

334 INE072X01013 

335 INE533A01012 

336 INE01V001015 

337 INE961P01013 

338 INE343C01012 

339 INE169T01015 

340 INE07WV01014 

341 INE407U01017 

342 INE03CQ01015 

343 INE591V01016 

344 INE975H01010 

345 INE07L001012 

GARGI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 

GARV INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

GAURAV MERCANTILE5 LIMITED 

GBP CITYCENTRAL PRIVATE LIMITED 

GDL LEASINGS & FINANCE LIMITED 

GE CAPITAL BUSINESS PROCESS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PR 

GEETANJALI CREDIT AND CAPITAL LIMITED 

GENERAL SEAL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 

GENESIS FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED 

GEPDEC INFRATECH LIMITED 

GI POWER CORPORATION LIMITED 

GINNI FILAMENTS LIMITED 

GIVO LIMITED 

GKB HI-TECH LENSES PRIVATE LIMITED 

GKB OPTOLAB PRIVATE LIMITED 

GLENMORE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 

GLOBAL HERITAGE VENTURE LIMITED 

GLOBAL LAND MASTERS CORPORATION LIMITED 

GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED 

GLOBE INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED 

GODAVRI VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED 

GOGA FOODS LIMITED 

GOLDEDGE ESTATE AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED 

GOODVIEW TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 

GOODYEAR INDIA LIMITED 

GRAND BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 

GREENVALUE AGROFARMS LIMITED 

GROVY INDIA LIMITED 

GUJARAT BAUXITE LIMITED 

GUPTA THREADS LIMITED 

H.L. AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

HAIL TEA LIMITED 

HALCYON FINANCE & CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMiTEO , ., 

HALDIRAM MANUFACTURING CO. PVT. LTD. 
,. 

--\ . ' I ·J 

121660 

1532100 

1404077 

500 

0 

2423008 

39000 

18339224 

2569000 

74110892 

59450658 

23427686 

21858186 

15295064 

49990 

25050600 

2062466 

26250000 

1379132 

737800 

2469500 

2748600 

2032050 

22155796 

49994 

7885000 

595738 

0 

1140000 

0 

440676 
1
, 10171268 

HALDIRAM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED ·,\;:,/ ....... . ,··�.,.., .. 545572 

0 121660 121660 0 · 121660

8667900 10200000 1502100 8697900 10200000 

443083 1847160 1412864 434296 1847160 

10000 0 10000 

100 600 500 100 600 

23601006 23601006 0 23601006 23601006 

1904032 4327040 2334273 1992767 4327040 

0 39000 39000 0 39000 

23127416 41466640 18339224 23127416 41466640 

0 2569000 2569000 0 2569000 

0 74110892 74110892 0 74110892 

10324144 69774802 59460107 10317585 69777692 

48349857 71777543 23401647 48375896 71777543 

0 21858186 21858186 0 21858186 

0 1529506/f 15295064 0 15295064 

0 49990 49990 0 49990 

0 25050600 25050600 0 25050600 

701134 2763600 2062466 701134 2763600 

0 26250000 26250000 0 26250000 

263568 1642700 1379132 263568 1642700 

0 737800 737800 0 737800 

0 2469500 2469500 0 2469500 

0 2748600 2748600 0 2748600 

0 2032050 2032050 0 2032050 

563342 22719138 22160225 561328 22721553 

0 49994 49994 0 49994 

1383750 9268750 7855000 1413750 9268750 

804212 1399950 593508 806442 1399950 

1200 1200 0 1200 1200 

99500 0 99500 

0 1140000 1140000 0 1140000 

6625300 6625300 0 8864550 8864550 

0 440676 699848 0 699848 

0 10171268 10171268 0 10171268 

0 545572 545572 0 545572 
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